
1. Summary

Meeting title Pre-Job Conference for Health Sciences High and Middle College Tenant Improvements/Structural Upgrades GMP 1 (LLB) GMP1(LB24-0417-23-A1-G1), Balfour Beatty Construction
Registration page 
views 378
Registered 
participants 50
Canceled 
registrations 0

Attended participants 3
Start time 7/17/24, 2:27:53 PM
End time 7/17/24, 2:29:01 PM
Meeting duration 1m 7s
Average attendance 
time 44s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail
Participan
t ID (UPN)

Registration 
First Name

Registration 
Last Name Registration Email Registration Time Organization Contact Number

Cruz Maria 7/17/24, 2:28:06 PM7/17/24, 2:28:58 PM51s
mcruz5@
sandi.net

mcruz5@
sandi.net

Anderson Ivory 7/17/24, 2:28:07 PM7/17/24, 2:29:01 PM53s

ianderson
1@sandi.
net

ianderson
1@sandi.
net

Alma Perez 
(Unverified) 7/17/24, 2:27:56 PM7/17/24, 2:28:25 PM28s ALMA PEREZ alma@asflooring.com 7/17/24, 12:49:50 PM A&S FLOORING 619-585-8057

Fredi Flores frediawl5@aol.com 7/03/24, 5:45:25 AM Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 56262240471

Matthew
Leyba-
Gonzalez

matthew@sdbuildingtrad
es.com 7/03/24, 5:54:36 AM San Diego Building & Construction Trades Council6197312177

Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 7/03/24, 5:56:58 AM IBEW 569 6198329757
David Johnson djohnson@local229.org 7/03/24, 6:06:38 AM President/Business Agent Local 2296195081408
Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org 7/03/24, 7:31:01 AM SMART LOCAL 206 6192650501

William Palmquist
wpalmquist@accoes.co
m 7/08/24, 10:41:47 AM ACCO 8583497157

Corey Arnold carnold@rcbcorp.com 7/09/24, 3:14:21 PM Rocky Coast Builders 7604973160
Mitch Weber mweber@pecsd.com 7/09/24, 3:39:00 PM Precision Electric Company619-966-9660
Kiki Sanchez ksanchez@accoes.com 7/09/24, 3:41:38 PM ACCO Engineered Systems9512656013
Will Turner wturner@pecsd.com 7/09/24, 3:43:11 PM Precision Electric Company619-966-9679
Curtis Ballantyne curtis@cmtc.us 7/10/24, 2:06:45 PM Continental Marble and Tile Company9512841776

Carlos Ponce
ponce.local200@gmail.c
om 7/12/24, 5:53:12 AM Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618



Jennifer Wilson jwilson1@hotmail.com 7/12/24, 6:09:55 AM IBEW 569 619-832-9757

Todd Barry
toddbarry669@gmail.co
m 7/13/24, 5:23:36 AM Sprinkler Fitters UA Local 6699096746043

Chris Betancourt
cbetancourt@local89.or
g 7/15/24, 7:00:21 AM Laborer's Local 89 6192405820

claudia thompson
d3constructionservicesi
nc@gmail.com 7/15/24, 7:04:08 AM D 3 Construction Services, Inc7607079663

Kurtis Bullard kurtis@onyxbuilding.com 7/15/24, 7:29:40 AM OnyxBuilding Group Inc6196664731

Christopher Allen
callen@wscarpenters.or
g 7/15/24, 8:51:17 AM Western States Regional Council of Carpenters6196299134

Briana Munoz
briana@claussconstructi
on.com 7/15/24, 9:34:59 AM Clauss Construction 702-361-2950

Brett Giessman
bgiessman@spec7con.c
om 7/15/24, 10:21:56 AM SPEC 7, LLC 6199389727

Wendy Anderson wendy@4mek.com 7/15/24, 10:43:06 AM MEK Enterprises, Inc.619-955-2625

BENNY GARCIA
benny@claussconstructi
on.com 7/15/24, 11:10:11 AM Clauss Construction. 6197929873

ARMANDO HERNANDEZ
armando@claussconstru
ction.com 7/15/24, 11:11:26 AM Clauss Construction. 6197821539

Anthony Campbell
acampbell@jacksonand
blanc.com 7/16/24, 6:18:02 PM Jackson & Blanc 6195209212

Dan Goar
dan.goar@ualocal230.or
g 7/17/24, 6:41:44 AM UA Local 230 6198712772

Jesus Caro
jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.co
m 7/17/24, 6:57:10 AM Cement Masons local 500 / 744619. 629-6413

Zachary Patrick
zachary.patrick@pcg.co
m 7/17/24, 7:08:27 AM Performance Contracting6193758862

Sean Young
seany@sylvesterroofing.
com 7/17/24, 7:44:09 AM Sylvester Roofing Co., INC. 7605354561

Jessica Poorman
jpoorman@qualityrebari
nc.com 7/17/24, 8:33:20 AM Quality Rebar, Inc. 858-679-3934

Leonel Urquidez lurquidez@local89.org 7/17/24, 9:15:46 AM laborers local 89 6192406357

Alexander Corder acorder@karcherint.com 7/17/24, 9:35:54 AM Karcher Interior Systems6575949482
Kyle Adamson kadamson@vpi.net 7/17/24, 10:31:09 AM Valdez Painting 4159400362
David Zepeda david.zepeda@dc36.org 7/17/24, 10:39:50 AM Painters and Allied Trades 6198619484

Niraj Reddy
nreddy@balfourbeattyus.
com 7/17/24, 10:40:41 AM Balfour Beatty 858-833-2918

Angel Lovio
alovio@karcherinsulatio
n.com 7/17/24, 11:55:04 AM Karcher Insulation, Inc.714-385-1223 

Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 7/17/24, 1:26:39 PM SDUSD 6465280130

Jose Estrada
jestrada@teamsters166.
com 7/17/24, 1:26:59 PM Teamsters Union Local 166619-990-7193



Sarkis McClement
s.mcclement@iuoelocal
12.org 7/17/24, 1:27:11 PM IUOE Local No. 12 6263725069

adrian lopez adrian78376@gmail.com 7/17/24, 1:27:21 PM Local 45 6199408122

Cruz Ramos
cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.co
m 7/17/24, 1:27:30 PM Cement Masons local 500/7446197267915

Cesar Carrasco
c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.
org 7/17/24, 1:28:42 PM IUOE Business Representative6267886482

Sergio Machado smachado@local89.org 7/17/24, 1:28:48 PM Union Laborers Local 89(858) 585-0078
Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 7/17/24, 1:29:20 PM SDUSD-PSA 6197199773

Chris Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com 7/17/24, 1:30:15 PM BAC Local 4 7149368843

Pierre Garcia
pierre@cementcutting.c
om 7/17/24, 1:30:43 PM Cement Cutting Inc. 6199610694

Jose Sanchez
jose@plastertender1414
.com 7/17/24, 1:30:54 PM Plaster Tenders Local 1414909-622-8500

Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com 7/17/24, 1:32:59 PM Local 300 213-305-5136
Adrian López adrianl@roofers45.org 7/17/24, 1:36:59 PM local 45 roofers ,waterproofers6199408122

Mike Hillenbrand
mhillenbrand@accoes.c
om 7/17/24, 1:41:58 PM ACCO Engineered Systems9513226090


